
PROPERTY TEAM

James Fitzpatrick jfitzpatrick@miramaruw.com.au Southern Region Manager 03 9906 3709
0409 151 278

Grant Bowen gbowen@miramaruw.com.au State Manager – Western Australia 0456 000 833

John Goodman jgoodman@miramaruw.com.au Northern Region Manager 02 9307 6622
0421 218 919

Nicole Byrne nbyrne@miramaruw.com.au Team Leader - Southern Region 03 9906 3744
0488 075 774

Jeff Miller jmiller@miramaruw.com.au Senior Property Underwriter 02 9307 6643

Jonathan Grace jgrace@miramaruw.com.au Property Technical Underwriter 02 9307 6648

Chris Jennings cjennings@miramaruw.com.au Property Underwriter 02 9307 6625

Alisa Pijper apijper@miramaruw.com.au Team Leader – Northern Region 02 8262 2867

Rohan Lalchere rlalchere@miramaruw.com.au Property Renewal Underwriter 02 9307 6647

Darren Feng dfeng@miramaruw.com.au Property Technical Underwriter 03 9906 3730

Kate Booth kbooth@miramaruw.com.au Property Underwriter 03 9906 3732

Justin Allen jallen@miramaruw.com.au Property Underwriter 03 9906 3801

Piyumi DeSilva piyumi.desilva@miramaruw.com.au Property Renewal Underwriter 02 8262 2843

Lisa Lindner llindner@miramaruw.com.au Property Renewal Underwriter – WA 02 8262 2872

CONTACTS

ASSISTANT UNDERWRITERS

Joanna Tran joannat@miramaruw.com.au Assistant Underwriter 02 9307 6623

Madison Ballard mballard@miramaruw.com.au Assistant Underwriter 02 9307 6640

Nathan Skerry nskerry@miramaruw.com.au Assistant Underwriter 03 9906 3907

Alana Janik ajanik@miramaruw.com.au Property Survey Assistant 02 9307 6616
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LIABILITY TEAM

Dominic Ivory divory@miramaruw.com.au Liability Product Manager 0459 459 695
02 9307 6635

James Fitzpatrick jfitzpatrick@miramaruw.com.au Southern Region Manager 03 9906 3709
0409 151 278

John Goodman jgoodman@miramaruw.com.au Northern Region Manager 02 9307 6622
0421 218 919

Grant Bowen gbowen@miramaruw.com.au State Manager – Western Australia 0456 000 833

Bruce Gibbs bgibbs@miramaruw.com.au Team Leader 02 9307 6609

Greg McGann gmcgann@miramaruw.com.au Senior Liability Underwriter 03 9906 3909

Vanessa Hall vhall@miramaruw.com.au Liability Underwriter 02 9307 6610

Alicia Kastrounis akastrounis@miramaruw.com.au Liability Underwriter 02 9307 6632

Tony Pita tpita@miramaruw.com.au Liability Underwriter 02 9307 6639

Yong Wong ywong@miramaruw.com.au Liability Assistant Underwriter 02 9307 6669

Catherine Wilson cwilson@miramaruw.com.au Liability Assistant Underwriter 02 9307 6699

Kritesh Dullabh kdullabh@miramaruw.com.au Liability Assistant Underwriter 02 9307 6680

Nathan Dyke nathan.dyke@miramaruw.com.au Liability Assistant Underwriter 02 8262 2850

ENGINEERING TEAM

Barry Regan bregan@miramaruw.com.au Senior Engineering Underwriter 02 8262 2813

Dey Kuzmanovic dkuzmanovic@miramaruw.com.au Engineering Underwriter 02 9307 6654

Michael Dandy mdandy@miramaruw.com.au Engineering Underwriter 02 8262 2831

BUSINESS PACKAGE

Renee Gavarra rgavarra@miramaruw.com.au Digital Platforms Manager 02 9307 6637

Cassie Beck cbeck@miramaruw.com.au SCTP Underwriter 02 9307 6618 

Piyali Jayasinghe piyali.jayasinghe@miramaruw.com.au SCTP Underwriter 02 9307 6607

Romulo Cuadros rcuadros@miramaruw.com.au Team Leader – Schemes 02 9307 6626

Helen Dang helen.dang@miramaruw.com.au Assistant Schemes Underwriter 02 8262 2835


